
HAVELANGE - L'ECLAIR
REIMS du 03/04/21-VIEUX.

LACHER le 03/04 à 11H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 145,000 Kms. 

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.80 amateurs.4

1 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  166,378 19//BE1027913 14 14:19:19.0  902,674721/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  152,091 20//BE1010302 14 14:03:39.0  901,814414/

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 18//BE1101146 11 14:04:10.0  899,0601

4 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 18//BE1154732 13 14:20:26.0  897,2389

5 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 16//BE1148521 19 14:24:32.0  877,8298

6 BEAUMONT P Hv 4 18//BE1154730 10 14:24:33.0  877,7526

7 BEAUMONT P Hv 5 18//BE1154789 8 14:27:40.0  863,5536

8 BEAUMONT P Hv 6 18//BE1154758 3 14:28:18.0  860,7243

9 BEAUMONT P Hv 7 19//BE1027917 17 14:28:33.0  859,6125

10 BEAUMONT P Hv 8 19//BE1027911 16 14:28:56.0  857,9134

11 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  144,366 15//BE1171629 9 14:04:33.0  851,465614/

12 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  161,645 20//BE1011046 25 14:25:06.0  850,315631/

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1101134 3 14:14:21.0  848,0123

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18//BE1082375 6 14:14:22.0  847,9335

15 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011068 9 14:28:34.0  835,0870

16 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011904 11 14:29:50.0  829,6578

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18//BE1101053 5 14:19:19.0  825,1614

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010396 13 14:19:21.0  825,0122

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1101228 9 14:21:01.0  817,6203

20 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 14 14:33:44.0  813,3764

21 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011039 24 14:33:52.0  812,8310

22 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 31 14:34:57.0  808,4271

23 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 7 14:36:20.0  802,8725

24 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE6030646 6 14:38:19.0 14:17:31.0

25 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011011 28 14:38:22.0 14:17:34.0

26 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1035092 12 14:17:32.0 14:18:20.0

27 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 20//BE1010581 6 14:17:37.0 14:18:25.0

REMB DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv



HAVELANGE - L'ECLAIR
REIMS du 03/04/21-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 03/04 à 11H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 145,000 Kms. 

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.42 amateurs.3

1 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  152,091 20//BE1010302 3 14:03:39.0  901,81443/

2 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  161,645 20//BE1011046 25 14:25:06.0  850,315631/

3 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011068 9 14:28:34.0  835,0870

4 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011904 11 14:29:50.0  829,6578

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010396 2 14:19:21.0  825,0122

6 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 14 14:33:44.0  813,3764

7 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011039 24 14:33:52.0  812,8310

8 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 31 14:34:57.0  808,4271

9 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 7 14:36:20.0  802,8725

10 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE6030646 6 14:38:19.0 14:17:31.0

11 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011011 28 14:38:22.0 14:17:34.0

12 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  144,366 20//BE1010581 6 14:17:37.0 14:18:25.08/

13 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011643 26 14:42:09.0 14:21:21.0

14 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 4 14:21:21.0 14:22:09.0

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010421 1 14:44:02.0 14:35:10.0


